
Classroom Holiday Party 
Dec. 20th

Kalahari
Thursday, January 3 & Friday, January 4
Millridge, Lander & Middle School

Bingo Night 
Friday, Jan. 25
6:30-8:30 pm ~MPR/Gym

Monsters Hockey Family Outing
Sunday, February 10 • 3pm

3rd Skating Party 
Friday, March 15
6:00 - 10:00 pm ~ USA Skates

Spring Fling Carnival
Friday, April 12 • 6:30 - 8:30 pm
Mayfield Middle School

Staff Appreciation
Week of May 6

Book Fair
Wednesday, May 8 & Thursday, May 9
2:30 - 7:00 pm ~ MPR

Muffins with Mom
Tuesday, May 14 - Thursday, May 16
7:00 - 7:45 am ~ MPR

Family Fun Walk
Friday, May 3
6:30 - 8:00 pm ~ High School Track

Last day of School
Party & 5th Grade Clap Out: May 29
 

Ice Cream Social/Book Fair
Tuesday, August 21
6:30-8:30 pm (ice cream)
2:30-8:00 pm (book fair)
playground/MPR/gym

Movie Night
Friday, September 7
7:00 pm ~ playground/gym

1st Skating Party
Wednesday, September 26
6:00 - 8:30 pm ~ USA Skates

Donuts with Dad
Wed- Fri, October 24, 25 & 26 
7:00 - 7:45 am ~ MPR

Read-A-Thon
TBA Fall

Classroom Halloween Party
Oct. 31st

2nd Skating Party
Monday, November 5
6:00 - 8:30 pm ~ USA Skates

Winter Workshop
Set-up: Wednesday, Nov. 28 @ 7:00 pm
Thursday, Nov. 29 & Friday, Nov. 30
Gym

Book Fair
Thursday, December 6
2:30 - 7:00 pm ~ MPR
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Millridge PTG Meetings: Millridge Library • 7pm

Wednesday, Feb. 20
Wednesday, March 20
Wednesday, April 10
Wednesday, May 1

Wednesday, Sept. 5
Wednesday, Oct. 17
Wednesday, Nov. 14
Wednesday, Jan. 16

Millridge PTG EVENTS


